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Quotation No.

VU603150

TROT0001

Account Number

Tel:

Website:

407-295-5200 Orlando

www.VUWindowTreatments.com

07-10-2025

Date

Mrs.Sharkea Trotter

1485 August Gray Dr

Kissimmee

Florida 34744

Ph: 8088666292

Mrs.Sharkea Trotter

1485 August Gray Dr

Kissimmee

Florida 34744

Ph: 8088666292

Quote To Deliver To

Text58

Sales Person

Ahren

Text58

301a Enterprise St

Ocoee, Florida, 34761

321-622-8909 Melbourne
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Description TotalLocation Product Qty Net#

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Extras: Plastic Side Channels

BLACK, End Caps: None

484.65next gen 1 Roller Shades 1 484.651

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Extras: Plastic

Side Channels BLACK, End Caps: None

454.77next gen 2 Roller Shades 1 454.772

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Clutch Right, Special Instructions: TOP 1.1

MOTOR, End Caps: None

211.22next gen 3 Roller Shades 1 211.223

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Extras: Plastic

Side Channels BLACK, End Caps: None

509.84next gen liv Roller Shades 1 509.844

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

404.01Liv w1 Roller Shades 1 404.015

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

434.16Liv w2 Roller Shades 1 434.166
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VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

614.26Liv w3 Roller Shades 1 614.267

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Cordless, Cordless Spring Select: Black Out /

MST38-01-09200/12-14, End Caps: None

248.75hall Roller Shades 1 248.758

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Cordless, Cordless Spring Select: Black Out /

MST38-01-09200/12-14, End Caps: None

249.05laundry Roller Shades 1 249.059

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

441.57bed 1 Roller Shades 1 441.5710

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

441.42bed 2 Roller Shades 1 441.4211

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

441.36bed 3 w1 Roller Shades 1 441.3612

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, End Caps: None

411.42bed 3 w2 Roller Shades 1 411.4213

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Special

Instructions: TOP 1.1 MOTOR, End Caps: None

393.12bed 3 w3 Roller Shades 1 393.1214

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Cordless, Cordless Spring Select: Black Out

/MST38-01-10250/22-23, End Caps: None

267.29Loft w1 Roller Shades 1 267.2915

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Cordless, Cordless Spring Select: Black Out

/MST38-01-10250/22-23, End Caps: None

267.35Loft w2 Roller Shades 1 267.3516
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VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Remote Options: TOP 5 Channel Remote

RF, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C 4m with USB

BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Extras: Plastic Side Channels

BLACK, End Caps: None

485.49Master 1 Roller Shades 1 485.4917

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Motor Left, Motorization: Top Motor

BACKORDER, Motor Options: TOP 1.1nM Motor RF and

Bluetooth USB C, Accessories: TOP Charger Cable USB C

4m with USB BLOCK,Top 6inch Extension, Extras: Plastic

Side Channels BLACK, End Caps: None

455.34Master 2 Roller Shades 1 455.3418

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Inside Mount, Fabric: Deco

Blackout, Color: Charcoal, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia,

Fascia Color: Black, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square

Black, Controls: Cordless, Cordless Spring Select: Black Out /

MST38-01-09200/12-14, End Caps: None

248.90master bath Roller Shades 1 248.9019

Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and Comments:

Labor/Trip Fee

125.00Labor/Comme

nts

1 125.0020

$ 6,071.18

$ 455.34

$ 6,526.52

Subtotal :

Sales Tax :

Total :

 Customer Message

***This is a custom order, all orders under $1000 must be paid in full to begin production, all orders over

$1000 will require a 50% deposit. THE FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE DUE PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.

If the installation cannot be completed due to a service, you will be required to pay the balance minus the

item to be serviced.

***Customer to remove old window treatments prior to installation, unless TAKE DOWNS are noted on the

order. FURNITURE AND BREAKABLES WILL NEED TO BE MOVED PRIOR TO ARRIVAL.

***All free hanging verticals do not close tight. A view into the room is possible on an angle. 2" Horizontal

blinds do not close tight. Light gaping will occur. This is the nature of the blind. Room darkening shades

are not blackout shades unless side channels are added. With side channels there is still a possibility of

light leakage. OVERSIZED shutter panels may require them to be lifted into the window due to size.

***No specific time of day can be promised for delivery. It is the policy of VU Window Treatments to

deliver all items as quickly as possible. Unfortunately we are dependent upon our suppliers to help us

meet anticipated delivery dates. Our promise of delivery is based upon deliveries to us, therefore subject

to revision due to the above factors. 

***THIS IS A CUSTOM ORDER AND CAN ONLY BE CANCELLED WITHIN 3 DAYS OF DEPOSIT. The

details on the order are final once in production. If you do not understand the termonology of the products

selected, please ask your sales advisor.

Changes must be made within 3 days of deposit.  QUOTES ARE VAILD FOR 30 DAYS.

$ 1,517.79Discount :

Remittance Advice

VU Window Treatments

301a Enterprise St

Ocoee, Florida, 34761

Please detach and send with payment to:

Customer:

Quotation No:

Quotation Date:

Total Due:

Paid:

VU603150

$

$ 6,526.52

$ 0.00Deposit :

Balance : $ 6,526.52

07-10-2025


